International Journal of Applied Biology and Pharmaceutical Technology collaboration agreement with Fortune Journals, USA

Battu Prasanna Reddy

Plot No-3, Balaji Nivas, Near Rytu Bazaar, Kamala Nagar, Vanasthalipuram, Hyderabad-500070, Telangana, India

We are proud to announce that International Journal of Applied Biology and Pharmaceutical Technology founded in December, 2009 by Dr. Battu Prasanna Reddy has signed collaboration agreement with Fortune Journals. Fortune Journals was founded in 2016 and is one of the best open access publishers worldwide with nearly 30 medical journals. Since launching in 2009, IJABPT has been accredited as an international journal with diverse editorial board members and reviewers across the world. The articles published in International Journal of Applied Biology and Pharmaceutical Technology have been indexed in Google Scholar, Chemical Abstract and Index Copernicus. Till now all the articles published in IJABPT having an overall citations of 4788.

Fortune Journals will be the official publisher of IJABPT starting January, 2019. As a partner of Fortune Journals, IJABPT will have expanded reach to the medical and scientific community. This will be a major step forward in our efforts to improve the readership for the journal, which is intended to feature the very best articles, advancements or developments in the field of Pharmacy and Pharmacology Research. We have planned to work with Fortune Journals to publish quality articles faster with shorter time span between submissions to acceptance to publication.